
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

12 Night Greece, Italy & Turkey Cruise

Ship Royal Caribbean International Odyssey of the Seas
Date Tuesday, 3 September 2024
Duration 12 nights

From Rome (Civitavecchia) - Italy to Rome (Civitavecchia) - Italy
Prices from £161 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£1934 PP

Balcony From

£2382 PP

Suite From

£3875 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 03/09/2024 Rome (Civitavecchia) - Italy Embark, Depart: 17:00

Wed 04/09/2024 Naples - Italy Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 05/09/2024 Cruising

Fri 06/09/2024 Athens (Piraeus) - Greece Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 20:00

Sat 07/09/2024 Santorini - Greece Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 20:00

Sun 08/09/2024 Rhodes - Greece Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 09/09/2024 Limassol - Cyprus Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 19:00

Tue 10/09/2024 Cruising

Wed 11/09/2024 Ephesus (Kusadasi) - Turkey Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 19:00

Thu 12/09/2024 Mykonos - Greece Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 19:00

Fri 13/09/2024 Chania (Souda) - Crete - Greece Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 15:00

Sat 14/09/2024 Cruising

Sun 15/09/2024 Rome (Civitavecchia) - Italy Arrive: 05:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Spacious Ocean View (3M) £1956 Ocean View (1N) £1934

Ocean View Balcony (3D) £2382 Ocean View Balcony (1D) £2382

Ocean View with Large Balcony (1C) £2477 Junior Suite (J4) £3875

Grand Suite - 1 bedroom (GS) £7598

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


